28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

00

19
21
31
32
70
72
85
86
93
405
406
413
475
12
50
55
79
517
227
102
166
113
140
123
130

304
324
332
515
516

Raliul Perla Harghitei - Lista shakedown

Pilot
Attila Hajos
Emil Vincze

Pilot
Bogdan Vrabie
Norbert Maior
Alexandru Ardelean
Danut Budai
Cristi Sugar
Andrei Mitre
Bogdan Talasman
Silviu Procopiu
Octav Lunguleac
Horea Balea
Artur Luca
Andrei Georgescu
David Tarta
Alexandru Pitigoi
Remus Cotut
Dorin Costea
Paul Turcanu
Richard Farago
Catdlin Ghigea
Bogdan Moldovan
Roland Csato
Dan Nicoschi
Nicu Fota
George Marinescu
Paul Popa

Pilot
Bogdan Gheorgiu
Simone Tempestini
Valentin Porcisteanu
Bogdan Marisca
Dan Girtofan
Constantin Aur
Sebastian Barbu
Cristian Dolofan
Zsolt Marozsi
Andrei Girtofan
Cristian Timisica
Calin Bucur
Andrei Cascaval
Adrian Grigore
Mihai Manole
Adrian Teslovan
Enis Arif
Eugen Caragui
Mihnea Muresan
Csongor Szabo
Alexandru Gheorghe
Andrei Coreanu
Bogdan Ndstase
Razvan Nechifor
Adi lliescu
Thomas Abraham
Laszlo Kelo
Peter Szilas

Vineri, 12 lulie 2019 - 08:00 - 13:00

Copilot
Sergiu Dinulescu-loana
Gergo Szabo

Vineri, 12 lulie 2019 - 08:00 - 10:30

Copilot
Levente Csegzy
Francesca Maior
Horatiu Baltador
Lucian Budai
Vlad Colceriu
Robert Maior
Andrei Mitrasca
Mihai Stanciu
Alexandru Rusu
Mihai Luncan
Mihai Capet
Mihaela Balint
Georgiana Gologan
Lorand Bako
Mircea Onofrei
Horatiu Voicu
Calin Faragau
Peter Kis
Andrei Barbu
Sergiu Rogozan
Sandor Csikos
Alexandra Nicoschi
Silvia Dumitrescu
Arnold Caitanu
Bogdan Gligor

Vineri, 12 lulie 2019 - 10:30 - 13:00

Copilot
Andrei Pintilii
Sergiu Itu
Dan Dobre
Karoly Borbely
Tudor Marza
Anton Avram
Bogdan lancu
Mihai Sandu
Lili Szabo
Doru Vraja
Gabriel Lazar
Teodor Gaina
Cosmin Diacu
Vlad Terzi
Florin Dorca
Vajk-Imre Cseh
Carmen Poenaru
Robert Fus
Marc Banca
Rares Fetean
Ciprian Solomon
lulian Nicolaescu
Delia Nastase
Levente Mag
Rares Badea
Rares Silasi
Agnes Erdelyi
Dorka Szilas

Automobil
Citroen C2 R2 Max
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX

Automobil
Suzuki Swift Sport
Peugeot 106
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Sandero
Dacia Sandero
Suzuki Swift Sport
Dacia Sandero
Dacia Sandero
Dacia Sandero
Dacia Sandero
Suzuki Swift Sport
Suzuki Swift Sport
Porsche 911 GT3
Ford Fiesta ST
Suzuki Swift Sport
Renault Clio RS
Lada 2105
Alfa Romeo Alfetta GTV
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII
Suzuki Ignis Sport
Seat Ibiza GTI
Renault Clio RS
Dacia Logan
Dacia Logan

Automobil
Dacia Sandero
Hyundai i20 R5
Citroen C3 R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Skoda Fabia R5
Peugeot 208 R5
Hyundai i20 RS
Subaru Impreza N15
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Subaru Impreza N14
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Renault Clio R3
Citroen DS3 R3T Max
Honda Civic
Peugeot 208 R2
Peugeot 208 R2
Ford Fiesta R2
Peugeot 208 R2
Peugeot 208 R2
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo V
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VII

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo lll Kombi

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo
Ford Fiesta Proto

Clasa

Clasa
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5
RC5

NAT 12
NAT 12
NAT 12
NAT 12
NAT 12

Al
A2
A2
A3
A3

Clasa
RC5
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC2N
RC3
RC3
RC3
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
RC4
NAT 11
NAT 11
NAT 11
NAT 11
NAT 11
NAT 11



